
UNIFORM

PRICELIST 

OTHER ITEMS

School logo cardigans and jumpers

New blue and yellow hair accessories

School logo polo shirts

PE Kits

School Uniform

Christmas Jumpers

Accessories

Grey pinafores

Fancy dress costumes

Ties

Grey trousers and shorts

Christmas jumpers £2.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£2.00

£1.00

£2.00

 £1.00

£3.50

Yellow gingham summer dresses

Any donations of school uniform, PE kits, fancy dress costumes or
Christmas Jumpers would be greatly appreciated
Please drop off any donations to the storage boxes in the front reception

DONATIONS WELCOME

Second Hand Sale

OPEN ON PARENTS'  EVENING IN THE
LOWER SCHOOL HALL ON 
WED 19 & THURS 20 OCTOBER

White shirts £1.00

PE KITS

School logo PE tops
House coloured t-shirts

Black PE shorts 50p
£1.00

£3.50

Cash and card payments accepted

50pWhite polo shirts


